Report Date

04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/14/2018

04/14/2018
04/14/2018

04/14/2018
04/14/2018

04/14/2018
04/14/2018

04/14/2018

04/14/2018

04/15/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018
04/15/2018

04/15/2018
04/15/2018

04/15/2018

04/15/2018
04/16/2018

Case #
UP-00515-18
UP-00516-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00517-18

UP-00519-18
UP-00520-18

UP-00521-18

UP-00522-18

UP-00523-18
UP-00524-18

UP-00527-18

UP-00530-18

Report Date Count:

UP-00525-18

UP-00526-18

UP-00528-18

UP-00529-18

UP-00531-18

UP-00532-18

UP-00533-18

UP-00534-18
UP-00535-18

UP-00536-18

UP-00537-18

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
2
INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-OTHER M4
FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
DRUG POSSESSION 44

CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5
9

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

DRUG POSSESSION 44

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

PROPERTY DAMAGE S5

DISPUTE C1

ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4

INTOXICATED PERSON M6

AGG. UNLIC. OPER.
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2

LARCENY-PETIT 30

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

PARKING LOT 19

HART HALL (BLDG 46)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

TYLER HALL

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

PARKING LOT 9

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG

33)

CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

LAKE ST @ W 4TH ST

WASHINGTON BLVD
SENECA HALL (BLDG

32)

ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
Page 1

Street

SIXTH AVE

UNION RD
TYLER HALL
ONEIDA HALL

UNION RD
HART HALL

CAYUGA CIRCLE

IROQUOIS TRAIL

CAYUGA HALL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE

HART HALL

COUNTY ROUTE
89

SWEET RD
SENECA HALL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE
CAYUGA CIRCLE



SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date Case # Incident Type Disposition Location Street
(CBI) 33)
04/15/2018 UP-00538-18 PROPERTY FOUND A6 INVESTIGATION PENDING CAYUGA HALL (BLDG CAYUGA CIRCLE
33)
Report Date Count: 12
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04/16/2018



