SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 04/13/2018 04/13/2018	Case # UP-00515-18 UP-00516-18 Report Date Count:	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY FOUND A6 2	Disposition	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE	Street
04/14/2018	UP-00517-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 19	SIXTH AVE
04/14/2018 04/14/2018	UP-00519-18 UP-00520-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6 PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46) HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
04/14/2018	UP-00521-18	INJURY-OTHER M4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TYLER HALL	TYLER HALL
04/14/2018	UP-00522-18	FIRE ALARM-EQUIP. MALF S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONEIDA HALL
04/14/2018 04/14/2018	UP-00523-18 UP-00524-18	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	PARKING LOT 9 HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD HART HALL
04/14/2018	UP-00527-18	CRIMINAL TAMPERING 42	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
04/14/2018	UP-00530-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
	Report Date Count:	9	()		
04/15/2018	UP-00525-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA HALL
04/15/2018	UP-00526-18	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/15/2018	UP-00528-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	GINGLE
04/15/2018	UP-00529-18	PROPERTY DAMAGE S5	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CULKIN HALL (BLDG 26)	
04/15/2018	UP-00531-18	DISPUTE C1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	HART HALL
04/15/2018	UP-00532-18	ASSIST OTHER POLICE AG A4		LAKE ST @ W 4TH ST	
04/15/2018	UP-00533-18	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)		COUNTY ROUTE 89
04/15/2018 04/15/2018	UP-00534-18 UP-00535-18	AGG. UNLIC. OPER. CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT INVESTIGATION PENDING	WASHINGTON BLVD SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	SWEET RD SENECA HALL
04/15/2018	UP-00536-18	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	ONEIDA HALL (BLDG 36)	ONONDAGA CIRCLE
04/15/2018 04/16/2018	UP-00537-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG age 1	CAYUGA CIRCLE

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date	Case #	Incident Type		Disposition	Location	Street
				(CBI)	33)	
04/15/2018	UP-00538-18	PROPERTY FOUND	A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG	CAYUGA CIRCLE
					33)	
	Report Date Count:	12				

04/16/2018 Page 2